Technetix Group Limited
e: sales@technetix.com   w: www.technetix.com
Compact taps
Jan/2014 - Version 3.1
TLT 16-way taps
Overview
•	 Compact 16-way tap
•	 Ingress Safe™ - unique passive ingress

TLT 16-way taps
Jan/2014 - Version 3.1
Ordering information
Item Name Article number
TLT-16-14/I-T 10931615
TLT-16-17/I-T 10931616
TLT-16-21/I-T 10931618
Item Name Article number
TLT-16-24/I-T 10931619
TLT-16-27/I-T 10931620
16-14/I-T 16-17/I-T 16-21/I-T 16-24/I-T 16-27/I-T
MHz Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
Insertion loss (dB) In to Tap1 5 - 550 14.0 15.3 17.0 18.0 21.0 22.0 24.0 25.0 27.0 28.0
550 - 862 14.0 15.8 17.0 18.3 21.0 22.3 24.0 25.3 27.0 28.5